17:00
18:00

19:30

19:30
20:20
20:40
21:00
21:20

Sunday, 2009-06-07

welcome drink

dinner

oral presentations (1:50 h)
chair: Speiser

K.D. Moeller

B. Batanero

S.R. Waldvogel

G. Quintanilla

end

K1
o1
02
03

08:30

08:30
09:20
09:40
10:00

10:30

10:30
10:50
11:10

12:00
13:30

13:30
13:50
14:10
14:30
14:50
15:10
15:30
15:50

16:30
18:00
19:30

19:30
19:50
20:10
20:30
20:50

Time Schedule 5th ECHEMS Meeting Weingarten/Germany

Monday, 2009-06-08

breakfast

oral presentations (1:30 h)
chair: Maran

A.M. Bond

D. Schafer

M. Carano

coffee break/poster session
oral presentations (1:20 h)
chair: Ludvik

C. Louault

G. Grampp

M. Opallo

lunch

oral presentations (2:20 h)
chair: Daasbierg

J.D. Watkins

J. Chen

W. Adamiak

I. Krossing

F. Marken

J. Schuster

A. Hassel

coffee break/poster session

visit of the Basilika

dinner

oral presentations (2 h)
chair: Wittstock

A.J. Downard

J. Simonet

J. Charlier

M. Hinge

end

K2
04
05

06
07
K3

08
09
010
011
012
013
014

015
016
017
018

08:30

08:30
09:20
09:40
10:00

10:30

10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
12:00

13:45

17:10

19:30

Tuesday, 2009-06-09

breakfast
oral presentations (1:30 h)

chair: Downard
L. Walder

N. Sojic

P.G.L. Baker

coffee break/poster session
oral presentations (1:20 h)
chair: Hapiot

T. Magdesieva

V. Urbanova

C. Vautrin-Ul

V. Zin

lunch

excursion to Friedrichshafen

boat trip to Meersburg

conference dinner

K4
019
020

021
022
023
024

08:30

08:30
09:20
09:40
10:00

10:15

10:15
10:35
10:55
11:15
11:35

12:00

Wednesday, 2009-06-10

breakfast

oral presentations (1:30 h)
chair: Heinze

K. Millen

J.P. Gisselbrecht

P.R. Mussini

coffee break

oral presentations (1:20 h)
chair: Mangold

S. Ludwigs

V. Bonometti

B.A. Frontana-Uribe

E. Dmitrieva

closure

lunch

K5
025
026

027
028
029
030



